
 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

2019 - 2020 

Month Date Day Event 

June 

25/06/2019 Tuesday Commencement of III Semester classes 

27/06/2019 Thursday Orientation Visit to Bangalore Baptist Hospital 

28/06/2019 Friday Orientation Visit to Schneider Electric Company 

July  

02/07/2019 Tuesday Orientation Visit to FVTRS 

19/07/2019 Friday 
Training on Employability Skills for Social Work 

Professionals 

20/07/2019 Saturday Sensitisation Lecture on Organ Donation 

25/07/2019 Thursday Commencement of I Semester classes 

26/07/2019, 

27/07/2019 

& 

29/07/2019 

Friday, 

Saturday & 

Monday 

Life Skills Training for I Sem MSW students 

August  

06/08/2019 Tuesday Observation Visit to Visthar for I Sem MSW Students 

07/08/2019 Wednesday 
Observation Visit to BOSCO for I Sem MSW 

Students 

13/08/2019 Tuesday 
Observation Visit to Public Affairs Centre for I Sem 

MSW Students 

14/08/2019 Wednesday Village Visit for I Sem MSW Students 

20/08/2019 Tuesday Slum Visit for I Sem MSW Students 

21/08/2019 Wednesday State Level Consultation on Disability Social Work  

22/08/2019 Thursday 
Expert Lecture on Professional Social Work: 

Opportunities & Challenges 

31/08/2019 Saturday 
Guest Lecture on Fieldwork in Social Work 

Education: Scope & Opportunities 

September 

25/09/2019 Wednesday Positive Discipline Workshop for School Teachers 

26/09/2019 

& 

27/09/2019 

Thursday & 

Friday 
VAC on Human Rights 

October  11/10/2019 Friday 
National Conference on Women Empowerment 

through Skill Development 

November 22/11/2019 Friday 
International Lecture Series 

Evidence Based Social Work Practice 

December 

05/12/2019 – 

07/12/2019 

Monday - 

Friday Study Tour for Final Year Students 

16/12/2019 Monday 
National Seminar onHuman Rights and Sustainable 

Development Goals 

Agenda: Empowering The Marinalised And Ensuring 

Inclusiveness 



Month Date Day Event 

January 16/01/2020 Thursday 
Expert Lecture on Transnational Social Work 

 18/01/2020 Saturday 
Expert Lecture on Industry’s Expectation from 

Budding Social Workers 

February 24/02/2020 Monday 
National Colloquium on Ending Poverty: Pathway to 

Social Justice 

March 

06/03/2020 

& 

07/03/2020 

Friday 

& 

Saturday Workshop on Project Formulation 

May 

08/05/2020 Friday 
Virtual Consultation on Pathfinding New Facet in 

Fieldwork Training   

29/05/2020 

& 

30/05/2020 

Friday 

& 

Saturday 

National Webinar on Ethical Professional Practices: 

Above and Beyond Expectations 

June 

04/06/2020, 

11/06/2020 

& 

18/06/2020 Thursday 

FDP on Enhancing the Professional Competence of 

Social Work Educators 

15/06/2020 Monday Webinar on Empowerment of Youth through Skill 

Development: A Community Development 

Perspective 

24/06/2020 Wednesday Webinar on Mental Health First Aid 

 

 

 


